
FOR FATIGUE 
REDUCTIONˇ AND
IMMUNE SUPPORT*

GOLD STANDARDGOLD STANDARD®

BCAABCAA
5   g▲

BCAAs
374   mg▲

ELECTROLYTES
�

200   mg▲

RHODIOLA

Optimum NUTRITION has been trusted to provide the highest quality in 
post-workout recovery, pre-workout energy, and on-the-go sports 
nutrition products for over 30 years and in 90+ countries worldwide. 
We hold ourselves to the highest production standards, all so you can 
unlock your body’s full potential. To find out more about the science and 
ingredients behind our products, visit OPTIMUMNUTRITION.COM.

WHY GOLD STANDARD bcaa™?

Active
Lifestyle

Strength
Training

SportS
Performance

NET WT 266 g ℮                                       28 SERVINGS

DIRECTIONS: Mix 9.5 g (~2 rounded scoops) with 350 ml of 
cold water. Recommended consumption of 1 serving per day. 
NOTE: To be used in the framework of a varied and balanced 
diet and a healthy lifestyle. Food supplements are not to be 
used as a substitute for a varied diet. Do not exceed 
recommended daily dose.  Keep out of reach of children. 

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.
BATCH NUMBER AND BEST BEFORE
END: SEE CONTAINER.

SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED,
BUT MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM
DURING SHIPPING.
CONTENTS SOLD BY WEIGHT
NOT VOLUME.

350 ml 30 SECONDS9.5 GRAMS
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OPTIMUM NUTRITION
4 Waterside, Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24, Ireland
Glanbia Nutritionals UK Ltd: 
One Victoria Square Birmingham B1 1BD
gpncustcare@glanbia.com
www.optimumnutrition.com/recycle

FORMULATED BY
OPTIMUM NUTRITION
MADE IN THE UNITED KINGDOM

This product contains ingredients
from EU & non-EU countries.

266 g ℮ 

▲  PER SERVING.
* VITAMIN C AND ZINC     
   CONTRIBUTE TO THE      
   NORMAL FUNCTION OF
   THE IMMUNE SYSTEM.
ˇ VITAMIN C AND MAGNESIUM  
   CONTRIBUTE TO THE     
   REDUCTION OF TIREDNESS    
   AND FATIGUE.
�  ELECTROLYTES: SODIUM,
   CHLORIDE, MAGNESIUM.COLA

Branched Chain Amino Acids 
   L-Leucine 
   L-Isoleucine 
   L-Valine 
Rhodiola rosea  
Vitamin C 
Chloride
Magnesium
Zinc
Sodium

Typical Values
  

Per 9.5 g
  

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 9.5 g
Servings per container approximately: 28

† % Reference intake

INGREDIENTS: BCAA Blend (L-Leucine, 
L-Isoleucine, L-Valine, Emulsifier: Sunflower 
Lecithin), Acids (Citric Acid, Malic Acid, 
L(+)-Tartaric Acid), Malted BARLEY Extract 
[GLUTEN], Flavouring, Rhodiola rosea Root 
Extract, L-Ascorbic Acid, Anti-Caking Agents 
(Silicon Dioxide, Calcium Silicate), Sodium 
Chloride, Magnesium Oxide, Potassium 
Chloride, Sweetener (Sucralose), Zinc Oxide. 
FOR ALLERGENS SEE INGREDIENTS 
CAPITALISED AND BOLD. May Contain: Milk, 
Egg, Soy, Nuts and Peanuts.

COLA FLAVOUR READY TO MIX FOOD SUPPLEMENT 
POWDER WITH BCAAs, VITAMIN C, ZINC, MAGNESIUM 
AND WITH SWEETENER.
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ES – 226 g ℮
COMPLEMENTO ALIMENTICIO EN POLVO LISTO PARA MEZCLAR, 
CON SABOR A COLA CON AMINOÁCIDOS DE CADENA 
RAMIFICADA, VITAMINA C, ZINC Y MAGNESIO, CON 
EDULCORANTE.
INDICACIONES: Mezclar 9,5 g (~2 cucharadas colmadas) con 
350 ml de agua fría. Consumo recomendado de 1 porción al día.
INGREDIENTES: Mezcla de aminoácidos de cadena ramificada 
(L-leucina, L-isoleucina, L-valina, emulgente: lecitina de girasol), 
acidulantes (ácido cítrico, ácido málico, ácido L(+)-tartárico), 
extracto de CEBADA malteada [GLUTEN], aroma, extracto de 
raíz Rhodiola rosea, ácido L-ascórbico, antiaglomerantes 
(dióxido de silicio, silicato cálcico), cloruro de sodio, óxido de 
magnesio, cloruro potásico, edulcorante (sucralosa), óxido de zinc.
PARA ALÉRGENOS VER INGREDIENTES EN MAYÚSCULAS Y 
EN NEGRITA. Puede contener: leche, huevo, soja, frutos de 
cáscara y cacahuetes.
NOTA: Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como 
sustitutos de una dieta equilibrada. No superar la dosis diaria 
recomendada. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.
CONSERVAR EN UN LUGAR FRESCO Y SECO.
NÚMERO DE LOTE Y CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES 
DEL FIN DE: VER ENVASE.

      BG – 226 g ℮
ХРАНИТЕЛНА ДОБАВКА НА ПРАХ С ВКУС НА КОЛА, ГОТОВА 
ЗА СМЕСВАНЕ, СЪДЪРЖАЩА АМИНОКИСЕЛИНИ С 
РАЗКЛОНЕНА ВЕРИГА, ВИТАМИН C, ЦИНК И МАГНЕЗИЙ, С 
ПОДСЛАДИТЕЛ.
УКАЗАНИЯ ЗА УПОТРЕБА: Смесете 9,5 g (~2 мерителни 
лъжици с връх) с 350 ml студена вода. Препоръчителната 
консумация е 1 порция на ден.
СЪСТАВКИ: Смес от аминокиселини с разклонена верига 
(L-левцин, L-изолевцин, L-валин, емулгатор: слънчогледов 
лецитин), киселинни агенти (лимонена киселина, ябълчна 
киселина, L(+)-винена киселина), малцов екстракт от ЕЧЕМИК 
[ГЛУТЕН], ароматизант, екстракт от корен от Rhodiola rosea, 
L-аскорбинова киселина, антислепващи агенти (силициев 
диоксид, калциев силикат), натриев хлорид, магнезиев оксид, 
калиев хлорид, подсладител (сукралоза), цинков оксид.
ИНФОРМАЦИЯ ЗА АЛЕРГЕНИ: ВИЖТЕ СЪСТАВКИТЕ С 
ГЛАВНИ БУКВИ И УДЕБЕЛЕН ШРИФТ. Може да съдържа: 
мляко, яйца, соя, ядки и фъстъци.
ЗАБЕЛЕЖКА: Хранителните добавки не трябва да се 
използват като заместители на разнообразното хранене. 
Да не се превишава препоръчителната дневна доза. Да се 
съхранява на място, недостъпно за деца.
ДА СЕ СЪХРАНЯВА НА ХЛАДНО И СУХО МЯСТО.
НОМЕР НА ПАРТИДА И ГОДЕН ЗА УПОТРЕБА ДО КРАЯ НА:    
ВИЖТЕ ОПАКОВКАТА.

SL – 226 g ℮
PREHRANSKO DOPOLNILO V PRAHU Z OKUSOM KOLE Z 
AMINOKISLINAMI Z RAZVEJANO VERIGO, VITAMINOM C, CINKOM 
IN MAGNEZIJEM TER SLADILOM.
UPORABA: Zmešajte 9,5 g (~2 zvrhani merici) v 350 ml 
hladne vode. Priporočeni vnos je 1 porcija na dan.
SESTAVINE: Mešanica aminokislin z razvejano verigo 
(L-levcin, L-izolevcin, L-valin, emulgator: sončnični lecitin), 
kisline (citronska kislina, jabolčna kislina, L(+)-vinska 
kislina), izvleček JEČMENOVEGA sladu [GLUTEN], aroma, 
izvleček korenine Rhodiola rosea, L-askorbinska kislina, 
sredstva proti sprijemanju (silicijev dioksid, kalcijev silikat), 
natrijev klorid, magnezijev oksid, kalijev klorid, sladilo 
(sukraloza), cinkov oksid.
SESTAVINE Z ALERGENI SO NAVEDENE Z VELIKIMI, KREPKIMI 
ČRKAMI. Lahko vsebuje: mleko, jajca, sojine, oreščke in arašide.
OPOZORILO: Prehransko dopolnilo ni nadomestilo za 
uravnoteženo in raznovrstno prehrano. Priporočene 
dnevne količine oziroma odmerka se ne sme prekoračiti. 
Shranjevati nedosegljivo otrokom.
HRANITE V HLADNEM IN SUHEM PROSTORU.
ŠTEVILKA SERIJE IN UPORABNO NAJMANJ DO KONCA: GLEJ 
EMBALAŽO.

SR – 226 g ℮
DODATAK ISHRANI U OBLIKU PRAHA SPREMAN ZA MEŠANJE 
SA UKUSOM KOLE SA AMINOKISELINAMA RAZGRANATOG 
LANCA, VITAMINOM C, CINKOM I MAGNEZIJUMOM, SA 
ZASLAĐIVAČEM.
UPUTSTVA: Pomešati 9,5 g (~2 pune merice) s 350 ml 
hladne vode. Preporučuje se konzumiranje 1 porcije dnevno.
SASTOJCI: Mešavina aminokiselina razgranatog lanca 
(L-leucin, L-izoleucin, L-valin, emulgator: suncokretov 
lecitin), kiseline (limunska kiselina, jabučna kiselina, 
L(+)-tartarska kiselina), ekstrakt sladnog JEČMA [GLUTEN], 
aroma, ekstrakt korena Rhodiola rosea, L-askorbinska 
kiselina, sredstva protiv zgrudvavanja (silicijum dioksid, 
kalcijum silikat), natrijum hlorid, magnezijum oksid, kalijum 
hlorid, zaslađivač (sukraloza), cink oksid.
ZA ALERGENE POGLEDAJTE SASTAV ISPISAN VELIKIM 
PODEBLJANIM SLOVIMA. Može da sadrži: mleko, jaja, sojin, 
jezgrasto voće i kikiriki.
NAPOMENA: Dodaci ishrani nisu zamena za raznovrsnu 
ishranu. Ne prekoračujte preporučenu dnevnu dozu. Držati 
van domašaja dece.
ČUVATI NA HLADNOM I SUVOM MESTU.
SERIJSKI BROJ I NAJBOLJE UPOTREBITI DO KRAJA: VIDETI 
NA PAKOVANJU.
PROIZVOĐAČ: Glanbia Performance Nutrition, Unit 3, 
Romaldkirk Road, Riverside Park, Middlesbrough TS2 1XA, UK 

PT – 226 g ℮
SUPLEMENTO ALIMENTAR EM PÓ PRONTO PARA MISTURAR, 
COM SABOR A COLA COM AMINOÁCIDOS DE CADEIA 
RAMIFICADA, VITAMINA C, ZINCO E MAGNÉSIO, COM 
EDULCORANTE.
INSTRUÇÕES: Misturar 9,5 g (~2 colheres cheias) com 350 ml 
de água fria. Consumo recomendado: 1 porção diária.
INGREDIENTES: Mistura de aminoácidos de cadeia ramificada 
(L-leucina, L-isoleucina, L-valina, emulsionante: lecitina de 
girassol), ácidos (ácido cítrico, ácido málico, ácido 
L(+)-tartárico), extrato de CEVADA maltada [GLUTEN], aroma, 
extrato de raíz de Rhodiola rosea, ácido L-ascórbico, 
antiaglomerante (dióxido de silício, silicato de cálcio), cloreto de 
sódio, óxido de magnésio, cloreto de potássio, edulcorante 
(sucralose), óxido de zinco.
PARA ALERGÉNIOS VER INGREDIENTES EM LETRA MAIÚSCULA 
E EM NEGRITO. Pode conter: leite, ovo, soja, frutos de casca rija 
e amendoins.
NOTA: Os suplementos alimentares não devem ser utilizados 
como substituto de um regime alimentar equilibrado. Não exceder 
a dose diária recomendada. Manter fora do alcance das crianças.
ARMAZENAR NUM LOCAL FRESCO E SECO.
NÚMERO DE LOTE E CONSUMIR DE PREFERÊNCIA ANTES DO 
FIM DE: VER EMBALAGEM.

BS – 226 g ℮
GOTOV SUPLEMENT U PRAHU SA UKUSOM KOLE SA 
AMINO-KISELINAMA RAZGRANATOG LANCA, VITAMINOM C, 
CINKOM I MAGNEZIJUMOM, I ZASLAĐIVAČEM.
UPUTSTVA: Promješajte 9,5 g (~2 pune mjerice) sa 350 ml 
hladne vode. Preporučeni unos je 1 porcija na dan.
SASTOJCI: Mješavina amino-kiselina razgranatog lanca 
(L-leucin, L-izoleucin, L-valin, emulgator: suncokretov lecitin), 
kiseline (limunska kiselina, jabučna kiselina, L(+)-vinska kiselina), 
ekstrakt sušenog JEČMA [GLUTEN], aroma, Rhodiola rosea 
korijen ekstrakta, L-askorbinska kiselina, sredstva protiv 
zgrušnjavanja (slicij-dioksid, kalcij-silikat), natrij-hlorid, 
magnezij-oksid, kalij-hlorid, zaslađivač (sukraloza), cink oksid. 
ZA INFORMACIJE O ALERGENIMA, POGLEDAJTE RIJEČI 
NAPISANE VELIKIM I PODEBLJANIM SLOVIMA. Može da 
sadrži: mlijeko, jaja, soju, orahe i kikiriki.
UPOZORENJE: Dodaci ishrani se ne trebaju koristiti kao zamjena 
za raznovrsnu ishranu. Ne prekoračujte preporučenu dnevnu 
dozu. Držite van domašaja djece.
ČUVAJTE NA HLADNOM, SUHOM MJESTU.
BROJ SERIJE I ROK TRAJANJA DO KRAJA: VIDETI NA 
PAKOVANJU.

HU – 226 g ℮
KÓLA ÍZŰ, AZONNAL OLDÓDÓ ÉLELMISZER-KIEGÉSZÍTŐ POR 
ALAKBAN ELÁGAZÓ LÁNCÚ AMINOSAVAKKAL, C-VITAMINNAL, 
CINKKEL ÉS MAGNÉZIUMMAL, VALAMINT ÉDESÍTŐSZERREL.
ELKÉSZÍTÉSI UTASÍTÁSOK: Keverjen el 9,5 g (kb. 2 púpos 
mérőkanálnyi) port 350 ml hideg vízben. A fogyasztásra ajánlott 
mennyiség napi 1 adag.
ÖSSZETEVŐK: Elágazó láncú aminosavak (BCAA) keveréke 
(L-leucin, L-izoleucin, L-valin, emulgeálószer: napraforgó 
lecitin), étkezési savak (citromsav, almasav, L(+)-borkősav), 
ÁRPAmaláta-kivonat [GLUTEN], aroma, Rhodiola rosea gyökér 
kivonata, L-aszkorbinsav, csomósodásgátló anyagok 
(szilícium-dioxid, kalcium-szilikát), nátrium-klorid, 
magnézium-oxid, kálium-klorid, édesítőszer (szukralóz), 
cink-oxid.
ALLERGÉN ANYAGOK: LÁSD AZ ÖSSZETEVŐK KÖZÖTT 
VASTAG NAGYBETŰVEL KIEMELVE. Tejet, tojást, szóját, 
dióféléket és földimogyorót tartalmazhat.
MEGJEGYZÉS: Az étrend-kiegészítők nem helyettesítik a 
változatos étrendet. Ne lépje túl az ajánlott napi adagot. 
Gyermekektől távol tartandó. 
HŰVÖS, SZÁRAZ HELYEN TÁROLANDÓ.
A TÉTELSZÁMOT LÁSD A CSOMAGOLÁSON. MINŐSÉGÉT 
MEGŐRZI A CSOMAGOLÁSON LÁTHATÓ HÓNAP VÉGÉIG.

CS – 226 g ℮
POTRAVINOVÝ DOPLNĚK V PRÁŠKU S AMINOKYSELINAMI S 
ROZVĚTVENÝM ŘETĚZCEM, VITAMINEM C, ZINKEM A HOŘČÍKEM, 
SE SLADIDLEM, S PŘÍCHUTÍ COLY.
NÁVOD NA PŘÍPRAVU: Rozmíchejte 9,5 g (~2 vrchovaté odměrky) 
ve 350 ml studené vody. Doporučená denní dávka: 1 porce.
SLOŽENÍ: Směs aminokyselin s rozvětveným řetězcem (L-leucin, 
L-isoleucin, L-valin, emulgátor: slunečnicový lecitin), kyseliny 
(kyselina citronová, kyselina jablečná, L(+)-kyselina vinná), 
výtažek ze sladového JEČMENE [LEPEK], aroma, extrakt z 
kořene Rhodiola rosea, kyselina L-askorbová, protispékavé látky 
(oxid křemičitý, křemičitan vápenatý), chlorid sodný, oxid 
hořečnatý, chlorid draselný, sladidlo (sukralosa), oxid zinečnatý.
ALERGENY JSOU VE SLOŽENÍ UVEDENY VELKÝM PÍSMEM A 
TUČNĚ. Může obsahovat: mléko, vejce, sóju, skořápkové plody a 
arašídy.
UPOZORNĚNÍ: Doplňky stravy nejsou určeny jako náhrada 
pestré stravy. Nepřekračujte doporučenou denní dávku. 
Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí.
SKLADUJTE V SUCHU A CHRAŇTE PŘED TEPLEM. 
ČÍSLO ŠARŽE A MINIMÁLNÍ TRVANLIVOST DO KONCE: VIZ OBAL.

SK – 226 g ℮
PRÁŠKOVÝ VÝŽIVOVÝ DOPLNOK URČENÝ NA PRÍPRAVU 
NÁPOJA S PRÍCHUŤOU KOLY S AMINOKYSELINAMI S 
ROZVETVENÝM REŤAZCOM, VITAMÍNOM C, ZINKOM A 
HORČÍKOM, SO SLADIDLOM.
NÁVOD NA PRÍPRAVU: 9,5 g (~2 zarovnané odmerky) 
rozmiešajte v 350 ml studenej vody. Konzumácia sa odporúča v 
množstve 1 porcia denne.
ZLOŽENIE: Zmes aminokyselín s rozvetveným reťazcom 
(L-leucín, L-izoleucín, L-valín, emulgátor: slnečnicový lecitín), 
kyseliny (kyselina citrónová, kyselina jablčná, kyselina L(+)-vínna), 
sladový výťažok z JAČMEŇA [LEPOK], aróma, výťažok z koreňa 
Rhodiola rosea, kyselina L-askorbová, protihrudkujúce látky (oxid 
kremičitý, kremičitan vápenatý), chlorid sodný, oxid horečnatý, 
chlorid draselný, sladidlo (sukralóza), oxid zinočnatý.
ALERGÉNY SÚ UVEDENÉ MEDZI ZLOŽKAMI TUČNÝM VEĽKÝM 
PÍSMOM. Môže obsahovať: mlieko, vajcia, sóju, orechy a arašidy.
UPOZORNENIE: Výživové doplnky sa nesmú používať ako 
náhrada rozmanitej stravy. Neprekračujte odporúčanú dennú 
dávku. Uchovávajte mimo dosahu detí.
SKLADUJTE V SUCHU A CHRÁŇTE PRED TEPLOM.
ČÍSLO ŠARŽE A MINIMÁLNA TRVANLIVOSŤ DO KONCA: VIĎ OBAL.

INFORMATION NUTRITIONNELLE / NÄHRWERTINFORMATION / INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL /
INFORMAÇÃO NUTRICIONAL / INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZIONALI / WARTOŚĆ ODŻYWCZA / NÆRINGSINNHOLD /
NÄRINGSINNEHÅLL / RAVINTOSISÄLTÖ / VOEDINGSWAARDE / DECLARAŢIE NUTRIŢIONALĂ  
Portion / Portionsgröße / Porción / Porção / Dose / Wielkość porcji / Dosering / Annoskoko / Portiegrootte / Mărimea porţiei: 9,5 g 
Portions par pot environ / Portionen pro Behälter circa / Porciones por envase aproximadamente / Porções por embalagem
aproximadamente / Dosi per confezione approssimativamente / Liczba porcji w opakowaniu ok. / Cirka antall porsjoner per beholder /
portioner per förpackning / Annoksia astiassa keskimäärin / Porties per container circa / Porţii per recipient aproximativ: 28

Acides Aminés à Chaîne Ramifiée / verzweigtkettige Aminosäuren / Aminoácidos de Cadena Ramificada / Aminoácidos de 
Cadeia Ramificada / Aminoacidi Ramificati / Aminokwasy Rozgałęzione / Forgrenede / Grenade Aminosyrer / syror / 
Haaraketjuiset Aminohapot / Vertakte-keten Aminozuren / Aminoacizi cu Lanţ Ramificat  
     L-Leucine / L-Leucin / L-Leucina / L-Leucina / L-Leucina / L-Leucyna / L-Leucin / L-Leusiini / L-Leucine / L-Leucină 
    L-Isoleucine / L-Isoleucin / L-Isoleucina / L-Isoleucina / L-Isoleucina / L-Izoleucyna / L-Isoleucin / L-Isoleusiini /    
      L-Isoleucine / L-Izoleucină  
     L-Valine / L-Valin / L-Valina / L-Valina / L-Valina / L-Walina / L-Valin / L-Valiini / L-Valine / L-Valină  
Rhodiola rosea   
Vitamine C / Vitamin C / Vitamina C / Vitamina C / Vitamina C / Witamina C / Vitamin C / C-vitamiini / Vitamine C / Vitamina C 
Chlorure / Chlorid / Cloruro / Cloreto / Cloruro / Chlorek / Klorid / Kloridi / Chloride / Clorură  
Magnésium / Magnesium / Magnesio / Magnésio / Magnesio / Magnez / Magnesium / Magnesium / Magnesium / Magneziu 
Zinc / Zink / Zinc / Zinco / Zinco / Cynk / Zink / Sinkki / Zink / Zinc 
Sodium / Natrium / Sodio / Sódio / Sodio / Sód / Natrium / Natrium / Natrium / Sodiu  

Na / Na / Na / Ανά / Za /
Menny / За / Na / Na

9,5 g

VÝŽIVOVÉ HODNOTY / VÝŽIVOVÉ ÚDAJE / INFORMACIJE O PREHRAMBENIM VRIJEDNOSTIMA /
ΔΙΑΤΡΟΦΙΚΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΕΙΑ / NUTRITIVNE VRIJEDNOSTI / TÁPÉRTÉKKEL KAPCSOLATOS INFORMÁCIÓK /
ХРАНИТЕЛНИ СТОЙНОСТИ / OZNAČBA HRANILNE VREDNOSTI / NUTRITIVNA DEKLARACIJA  

• 5 grams of high quality
   BCAAs in 2:1:1 ratio ▲

• Immune system support*

• 374 mg of Electrolytes�

   per serving

• Fatigue reductionˇ

Aminokyseliny s Rozvětveným Řetezcem / Aminokyseliny s Rozvetveným Reťazcom / Aminokiseline Razgranatog Lanca / 
Αμινοξέα Διακλαδισμένης Αλυσίδας / Amino-Kiseline Razgranatog Lanca / Elágazó Láncú Aminosavak / 
Аминокиселини С Разклонена Верига / Aminokisline z Razvejano Verigo / Aminokiseline Razgranatog Lanca   
     L-Leucin / L-Leucín / L-leucin / L-Λευκίνη / L-Leucin / L-Leucin / L-Левцин / L-Levcin / L-Leucin  
    L-Isoleucin / L-Izoleucín / L-izoleucin / L-Ισολευκίνη / L-Izoleucin / L-Izoleucin / L-Изолевцин /                                          
    L-Izolevcin / L-Izoleucin          
     L-Valin / L-Valín / L-valin / L-Βαλίνη / L-Valin / L-Valin / L-Валин / L-Valin / L-Valin    
Rhodiola rosea  
Vitamin C / Vitamín C / Vitamin C / Βιταμίνη C / Vitamin C / C-Vitamin / Витамин C / Vitamin C / Vitamin C  
Chlorid / Chlorid / Klorid / Χλώριο / Hlorid / Klór / Хлорид / Klorid / Hlorid 
Hořčík / Horčík / Magnezij / Μαγνήσιο / Magnezij / Magnézium / Магнезий / Magnezij / Magnezijum 
Zinek / Zinok / Cinkov / Ψευδάργυρος / Cink / Cink / Цинк / Cink / Cink
Sodík / Sodík / Natrij / Νάτριο / Natrij / Nátrium / Натрий / Natrij / Natrijum 
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     FR – 226 g ℮
COMPLÉMENT ALIMENTAIRE EN POUDRE PRÊT À ÊTRE 
MÉLANGÉ, ARÔME COLA AVEC DES AACR, DE LA VITAMINE C, 
DU ZINC ET DU MAGNÉSIUM, AVEC ÉDULCORANT.
INDICATIONS : Mélanger 9,5 g (~2 cuillères bombées) à 350 ml 
d’eau froide. Consommation recommandée : 1 portion par jour.
INGRÉDIENTS : Mélange d'acides aminés à chaîne ramifiée 
(L-leucine, L-isoleucine, L-valine, émulsifiant : lécithine de 
tournesol), acidifiants (acide citrique, acide malique, acide 
L(+)-tartrique), extrait de malt d'ORGE [GLUTEN], arôme, extrait 
de racine de Rhodiola rosea, acide L-ascorbique, 
antiagglomérants (dioxyde de silicium, silicate de calcium), 
chlorure de sodium, oxyde de magnésium, chlorure de 
potassium, édulcorant (sucralose), oxyde de zinc.
POUR LES ALLERGÈNES VOIR INGRÉDIENTS EN MAJUSCULES 
ET EN GRAS. Peut contenir : du lait, des œufs, du soja, des 
fruits a coque et des arachides.
REMARQUE : Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas 
être utilisés comme substituts d'un régime alimentaire 
varié. Ne pas dépasser la dose journalière recommandée. 
Conserver hors de portée des enfants.
À CONSERVER DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC.
NUMÉRO DE LOT ET À CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT 
FIN : VOIR POT.

DE – 226 g ℮
ANRÜHRFERTIGES NAHRUNGSERGÄNZUNGSMITTELPULVER 
MIT KOLA-GESCHMACK, VERZWEIGTKETTIGEN AMINOSÄUREN, 
VITAMIN C, ZINK UND MAGNESIUM, MIT SÜSSUNGSMITTEL.
DOSIERUNGSEMPFEHLUNG: 9,5 g (~2 gehäufte Messlöffel) mit 
350 ml kaltem Wasser verrühren. Empfohlene tägliche 
Verzehrmenge: 1 Portion pro Tag.
ZUTATEN: Mischung verzweigtkettiger Aminosäuren (L-Leucin, 
L-Isoleucin, L-Valin, Emulgator: Sonnenblumenlecithin), 
Säuerungsmittel (Citronensäure, Äpfelsäure, L(+)-Weinsäure), 
GERSTENmalzextrakt [GLUTEN], Aroma, Rhodiola 
rosea-Wurzelextrakt, L-Ascorbinsäure, Trennmittel 
(Siliciumdioxid, Calciumsilicat), Natriumchlorid, Magnesiumoxid, 
Kaliumchlorid, Süßungsmittel (Sucralose), Zinkoxid.
FÜR ALLERGENE SIEHE ZUTATEN IN FETTGEDRUCKTER GROßSCHRIFT. 
Kann enthalten: Milch, Ei, Soja, Schalenfrüchte und Erdnüsse.
HINWEIS: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für 
eine abwechslungsreiche Ernährung verwendet werden. Die 
empfohlene Verzehrmenge nicht überschreiten. Außerhalb der 
Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Personen mit eingeschränkter 
Nierenfunktion und Personen, die eine Diät mit geringer 
Proteinzufuhr befolgen, sollten vor Verzehr ärztlichen Rat einholen.  
KÜHL UND TROCKEN AUFBEWAHREN.
CHARGENNUMMER UND MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS ENDE: 
SIEHE BEHÄLTER.
Hergestellt im Vereinigten Königreich. Dieses Produkt 
enthält Zutaten aus EU- und Nicht-EU-Staaten.

IT – 226 g ℮
INTEGRATORE ALIMENTARE IN POLVERE AL GUSTO DI COLA 
PRONTO DA MISCELARE CON AMINOACIDI RAMIFICATI, 
VITAMINA C, ZINCO E MAGNESIO, CON EDULCORANTE.
ISTRUZIONI: Mescolare 9,5 g (~2 misurini abbondanti) in 350 ml 
di acqua fredda. Si raccomanda l’assunzione di 1 dose al giorno.
INGREDIENTI: Miscela di aminoacidi ramificati (L-leucina, 
L-isoleucina, L-valina, emulsionante: lecitina di girasole), 
acidificanti (acido citrico, acido malico, acido L(+)-tartarico), 
estratto di malto d’ORZO [GLUTINE], aroma, estratto di radice di 
Rhodiola rosea, acido L-ascorbico, agenti antiagglomeranti 
(biossido di silicio, silicato di calcio), cloruro di sodio, ossido 
di magnesio, cloruro di potassio, edulcorante (sucralosio), 
ossido di zinco.
PER GLI ALLERGENI VEDERE GLI INGREDIENTI IN 
MAIUSCOLO E GRASSETTO. Può contenere: latte, uova, soia, 
frutta a guscio e arachidi.
ATTENZIONE: Gli integratori alimentari non vanno intesi 
come sostituti di una dieta variata. Non superare la dose 
giornaliera raccomandata. Tenere fuori dalla portata dei 
bambini. Non utilizzare in gravidanza e nei bambini, o 
comunque per periodi prolungati, senza sentire il parere 
del medico. 
CONSERVARE IN LUOGO FRESCO E ASCIUTTO.
LOTTO NUMERO E DA CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE 
ENTRO FINE: VEDERE CONFEZIONE.

PL – 226 g ℮
SUPLEMENT DIETY W PROSZKU DO SPORZĄDZENIA NAPOJU O 
SMAKU COLI Z AMINOKWASAMI ROZGAŁĘZIONYMI, WITAMINĄ C, 
CYNKIEM I MAGNEZEM. ZAWIERA SUBSTANCJĘ SŁODZĄCĄ.
SPOSÓB UŻYCIA: Wymieszać 9,5 g (~2 zaokrąglone miarki) z 
350 ml zimnej wody. Zaleca się spożywanie 1 porcji dziennie.
SKŁADNIKI: Mieszanka aminokwasów rozgałęzionych (L-leucyna, 
L-izoleucyna, L-walina, emulgator: lecytyna słonecznikowa), 
kwasy (kwas cytrynowy, kwas jabłkowy, kwas L(+)-winowy), 
ekstrakt słodu JĘCZMIENNEGO [GLUTEN], aromat, ekstrakt z 
korzenia Rhodiola rosea, kwas L-askorbinowy, substancje 
przeciwzbrylające (dwutlenek krzemu, krzemian wapnia), chlorek 
sodu, tlenek magnezu, chlorek potasu, substancja słodząca 
(sukraloza), tlenek cynku.
ALERGENY ZOSTAŁY PODANE NA LIŚCIE SKŁADNIKÓW 
POGRUBIONĄ CZCIONKĄ I WIELKĄ LITERĄ. Może zawierać: 
mleko, jaja, soję, orzechy i orzeszki ziemne.
UWAGA: Suplementy diety nie mogą być stosowane jako 
substytut zróżnicowanej diety. Nie przekraczać zalecanej porcji 
do spożycia w ciągu dnia. Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny 
dla małych dzieci.
PRZECHOWYWAĆ W SUCHYM I CHŁODNYM MIEJSCU.
NUMER PARTII/NAJLEPIEJ SPOŻYĆ PRZED KOŃCEM: PODANO 
NA OPAKOWANIU.

SCA [ NO/SV ] – 226 g ℮
BLANDINGSKLART / BLANDNINGSFÄRDIGT KOSTTILSKUDDS / 
KOSTTILLSKOTTSPULVER MED COLASMAK MED FORGRENEDE / 
GRENADE AMINOSYRER / SYROR, VITAMIN C, SINK / ZINK, 
MAGNESIUM OG / OCH SØTSTOFF / SÖTNINGSMEDEL.
BRUKSANVISNING: Bland 9,5 g (~2 toppede måleskjeer / 
rundade måttskopor) med 350 ml kaldt / kallt vann / vatten. 
Anbefalt / rekommenderat daglig inntak / intag: 1 porsjon.
INGREDIENSER: Blanding av forgrenede / grenade 
aminosyrer / syror (L-leucin, L-isoleucin, L-valin, emulgator / 
emulgeringsmedel: solsikke / solroslecitin), syrer / syror 
(sitronsyre / citronsyra, eplesyre / äppelsyra, L(+)-vinsyre / 
vinsyra), maltet / mältat BYGG / KORNekstrakt [GLUTEN], 
aroma / arom, Rhodiola rosea rotekstrakt, L-askorbinsyre / 
syra, antiklumpemiddel / klumpförebyggande medel 
(silikondioksid / kiseldioxid, kalsiumsilikat), natriumklorid, 
magnesiumoksid, kaliumklorid, søtstoff / sötningsmedel 
(sukralose / sukralos), sinkoksid / zinkoxid.
FOR ALLERGENER SE INGREDIENSER MED STORE BOKSTAVER OG 
UTHEVET SKRIFT / SKRIVET MED VERSALER OCH FETSTIL. Kan 
inneholde / innehålla: melk / mjölk, egg / ägg, soya / soja, 
nøtter / nötter og / och peanøtter / jordnötter.
MERK / OBS: Kosttilskudd skal ikke erstatte et variert 
kosthold. / Kosttillskott ska inte användas som ersättning för 
en varierad kost. Anbefalt daglig dose må ikke overskrides. / 
Överskrid inte rekommenderad daglig dos. Oppbevares 
utilgjengelig for barn. / Förvaras utom räckhåll för barn.

OPPBEVARES KJØLIG OG TØRT. / FÖRVARAS PÅ EN          
SVAL OCH TORR PLATS.
BATCHNUMMER OG / OCH BEST FØR UTGANGEN / BÄST 
FÖRE UTGÅNGEN AV: SE BEHOLDER / BEHÅLLARE.

FI – 226 g ℮
COLAN MAKUINEN SEKOITUSVALMIS RAVINTOLISÄJAUHE. 
SISÄLTÄÄ BCAA:TA, C-VITAMIINIA, SINKKIÄ, MAGNESIUMIA JA 
MAKEUTUSAINETTA.
KÄYTTÖOHJEET: Sekoita 9,5 g (~2 reilua mitallista) 350 ml: 
aan kylmää vettä. Suositeltu käyttömäärä: 1 annos päivässä.
AINESOSAT: Haaraketjuinen aminohapposekoitus (L-leusiini, 
L-isoleusiini, L-valiini, emulgointiaine: auringonkukka lesitiini), 
hapot (sitruunahappo, omenahappo, L(+)-viinihappo), 
OHRAmallasuute [GLUTEENI], aromi, ruusujuuren juuriuute 
(Rhodiola rosea), L-askorbiinihappo, paakkuuntumisenestoaineet 
(silikonidioksidi, kalsiumsilikaatti), natriumkloridi, magnesiumoksidi, 
kaliumkloridi, makeutusaine (sukraloosi), sinkkioksidi.
ISOILLA KIRJAIMILLA JA LIHAVOIDUSTI KIRJOITETUT AINESOSAT 
OVAT ALLERGEENEJA. Saattaa sisältää: maitoa, kananmunaa, 
soijaa, pähkinää ja maapähkinää.
HUOMAA: Ravintolisää ei pidä käyttää monipuolisen ruokavalion 
korvikkeena. Ilmoitettua suositeltua vuorokausiannosta ei saa 
ylittää. Tuote on säilytettävä pienten lasten ulottumattomissa.
SÄILYTÄ VIILEÄSSÄ JA KUIVASSA PAIKASSA.
ERÄNUMERO JA PARASTA ENNEN AJANKOHDAN LOPPUUN: 
KATSO ASTIA.

NL – 226 g ℮
KLAAR OM TE MENGEN VOEDINGSSUPPLEMENTPOEDER MET 
DE SMAAK VAN COLA, MET VERTAKTE-KETEN AMINOZUREN, 
VITAMINE C, ZINK EN MAGNESIUM, MET ZOETSTOF.
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZINGEN: Meng 9,5 g (~2 volle maatlepels) in 
350 ml koud water. Aanbevolen gebruik van 1 portie per dag.
INGREDIËNTEN: Mengsel van vertakte-keten aminozuren 
(L-leucine, L-isoleucine, L-valine, emulgator: 
zonnebloemlecithine), voedingszuren (citroenzuur, 
appelzuur, L(+)-wijnsteenzuur), GERSTEmoutextract 
[GLUTEN], aroma, Rhodiola rosea-wortelextract, 
L-ascorbinezuur, antiklonteringsmiddelen (siliciumdioxide, 
calciumsilicaat), natriumchloride, magnesiumoxide, 
kaliumchloride, zoetstof (sucralose), zinkoxide.
VOOR ALLERGENEN ZIE DE VETGEDRUKTE INGREDIËNTEN IN 
HOOFDLETTERS. Kan bevatten: melk, ei, soja, noten en pinda's.
OPMERKING: Voedingssupplementen mogen niet gebruikt 
worden als vervanging van een gevarieerd dieet. De 
aanbevolen dagelijkse dosis niet overschrijden. Buiten het 
bereik van kinderen houden.
BEWAREN OP EEN KOELE, DROGE PLAATS.
PARTIJNUMMER EN TEN MINSTE HOUDBAAR TOT EINDE: ZIE 
CONTAINER.

RO – 226 g ℮
SUPLIMENT ALIMENTAR SUB FORMĂ DE PUDRĂ GATA DE 
AMESTECAT, CU AROMĂ DE COLA CU AMINOACIZI CU LANȚ 
RAMIFICAT, VITAMINA C, ZINC ŞI MAGNEZIU, CU ÎNDULCITOR. 
INSTRUCŢIUNI: Amestecaţi 9,5 g (~2 linguri cu vârf) cu 350 ml 
de apă rece. Consum recomandat de 1 porție pe zi.
INGREDIENTE: Amestec de aminoacizi cu lanț ramificat 
(L-leucină, L-izoleucină, L-valină, emulsificator: lecitină din 
floarea soarelui), acizi (acid citric, acid malic, L(+)-acid tartaric), 
extract de malţ din ORZ [GLUTEN], aromă, extract din rădăcină 
de Rhodiola rosea, acid L-ascorbic, agenţi antiaglomeranţi 
(dioxid de siliciu, silicat de calciu), clorură de sodiu, oxid de 
magneziu, clorură de potasiu, îndulcitor (sucraloză), oxid de zinc.
PENTRU ALERGENI VEDEŢI INGREDIENTELE SCRISE CU 
MAJUSCULE ÎNGROŞATE. Poate conţine: lapte, ouă, soia, 
fructe cu coajă lemnoasă şi arahide.
NOTĂ: Suplimentele alimentare nu trebuie să înlocuiască un 
regim alimentar variat și echilibrat. A nu se depăşi doza zilnică 
recomandată. A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor.
A SE PĂSTRA ÎNTR-UN LOC RĂCOROS ŞI USCAT.
NUMAR LOT ȘI A SE CONSUMA DE PREFERINȚĂ ÎNAINTE DE 
SFÂRȘITUL: A SE VEDEA PE RECIPIENT.

HR – 226 g ℮
DODATAK PREHRANI U PRAHU SPREMAN ZA MIJEŠANJE S 
OKUSOM KOLE S BCAA, VITAMINOM C, CINKOM I MAGNEZIJEM, 
SA SLADILOM.
UPUTE ZA UPORABU: Dodati 9,5 g (~2 pune mjerice) u 350 ml 
hladne vode i promiješati. Preporučeno konzumiranje 1 
porcije dnevno.
SASTOJCI: Smjesa aminokiselina razgranatog lanca 
(L-leucin, L-izoleucin, L-valin, emulgator: suncokretov 
lecitin), kiseline (limunska kiselina, jabučna kiselina, 
L(+)-vinska kiselina), ekstrakt sladnog JEČMA [GLUTEN], 
aroma, ekstrakt korjena Rhodiola rosea, L-askorbinska 
kiselina, tvari za sprječavanje zgrudnjavanja (silicijev 
dioksid, kalcijev silikat), natrijev klorid, magnezijev oksid, 
kalijev klorid, sladilo (sukraloza), cink oksid.
ZA ALERGENE, VIDI SASTOJKE ISPISANE VELIKIM I MASNIM 
SLOVIMA. Može sadržavati: mlijeko, jaje, soju, orašasto voće i 
kikiriki.
NAPOMENA: Dodatak prehrani nije nadomjestak ili zamjena 
uravnoteženoj prehrani. Preporučene dnevne doze ne smiju 
se prekoračiti. Čuvati od dohvata male djece. 
ČUVATI NA HLADNOM, SUHOM MJESTU.
LOT I NAJBOLJE UPOTRIJEBITI DO KRAJA: POGLEDATI 
PAKOVANJE.

EL – 226 g ℮
ΣΤΙΓΜΙΑΙΟ ΣΥΜΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ ΕΙΔΙΚΗΣ ΔΙΑΤΡΟΦΗΣ ΣΕ ΣΚΟΝΗ 
ΕΤΟΙΜΟ ΝΑ ΑΝΑΚΑΤΕΥΤΕΙ ΜΕ ΓΕΥΣΗ ΜΗΛΟ ΚΟΛΑ ΤΟΥ ΠΑΘΟΥΣ 
ΜΕ ΑΜΙΝΟΞΕΑ ΔΙΑΚΛΑΔΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΑΛΥΣΙΔΑΣ (BCAA), ΒΙΤΑΜΙΝΗ 
C, ΨΕΥΔΑΡΓΥΡΟ, ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΟ ΚΑΙ ΓΛΥΚΑΝΤΙΚΟ.
ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ: Ανακατέψτε 9,5 g (~2 καλά γεμάτες μεζούρες) σε     
350 ml κρύο νερό. Συνιστώμενη ημερήσια δόση μίας μερίδας.
ΣΥΣΤΑΤΙΚΑ: Μείγμα αμινοξέων διακλαδισμένης αλυσίδας 
(L-λευκίνη, L-ισολευκίνη, L-βαλίνη, γαλακτωματοποιητής: λεκιθίνη 
ηλίανθου), οξέα (κιτρικό οξύ, μηλικό οξύ, L(+)-τρυγικό οξύ), 
εκχύλισμα βυνοποιημένου ΚΡΙΘΑΡΙΟΥ [ΓΛΟΥΤΕΝΗ], αρωματική 
ύλη, εκχύλισμα ρίζας ροδιόλας (Rhodiola rosea), L-ασκορβικό οξύ, 
αντισυσσωματωτικό (διοξείδιο του πυριτίου, πυριτικό ασβέστιο), 
χλωριούχο νάτριο, οξείδιο του μαγνησίου, χλωριούχο κάλιο, 
γλυκαντικό (σουκραλόζη), οξείδιο του ψευδαργύρου.
ΓΙΑ ΑΛΛΕΡΓΙΟΓΟΝΑ ΔΕΙΤΕ ΣΥΣΤΑΤΙΚΑ ΜΕ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΑ ΚΑΙ 
ΕΝΤΟΝΑ. Μπορεί να περιέχει: γάλα, αυγό, σόγια, ξηρούς καρπούς 
και φιστίκια.
ΣΗΜΕΙΩΣΗ: Τα συμπληρώματα διατροφής δεν υποκαθιστούν μια 
ποικίλη διατροφή. Μην υπερβαίνετε τη συνιστώμενη ημερήσια 
δόση. Φυλάσσετε μακριά από παιδιά.
ΦΥΛΑΣΣΕΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΔΡΟΣΕΡΟ, ΞΗΡΟ ΜΕΡΟΣ.
ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΠΑΡΤΙΔΑΣ & ΑΝΑΛΩΣΗ ΚΑΤΑ ΠΡΟΤΙΜΗΣΗ ΠΡΙΝ 
ΑΠΟ: ΔΕΙΤΕ ΣΤΟ ΔΟΧΕΙΟ.

Pour / Pro / Por / Por /
Per / W / Per / Per / Per / Per

9,5 g

Informed Choice is a quality assurance 
program for sports nutrition products. 
The program certifies that nutritional 
supplements that bear the Informed 
Choice logo are regularly tested for 
banned substances by the world class 
sports anti-doping lab, LGC Limited.
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